BANGALORE TURF CLUB LIMITED

The following horses have been rated as detailed below

A CROWN 34
A HEARTTOREMEMBER 39
ABLE MASTER 31
ABOVE AND BEYOND 12
ABOVE THE REST 22
ADRIPHOS 42
AEROSPEED 33
AIR OF DISTINCTION 40
AIRCO 90
ALAINA 40
ALEEF 13
ALEXANDRITE 55
ALIGHTING 25
ALL BY MYSELF 9
ALL SAID AND DONE 22
ALVAREZ 43
AMAZING DESIRE 43
AMAZING SKILL 39
AMBER CROWN 50
AMBITIOUS REWARD 61
AMELIORATE 14
ANANTARA 61
ANEMOS 14
ANIMAL KING 68
ARYA STARK 18
ARZIKI 26
ASTRILD 40
ASTRON 25
ATTRACTIVE BAY 16
AUSTRALIS 42
BARACCHUS 84
BAROG 25
BAZINGA 32
BELLARIVE 22
BLAZING FAITH 26
BLUEJACK 28
BOLD COMMAND 104
BOLD RUNNER 18
BOYSTEROUS 18
BRAVE GIRL 26
BREAKING AWAY 37
CALICO KING 28
CALL ME MAYBE 35
CAPITALIZE 34
CARDUCCI 54
CASHMERE 15
CASTANEA 51
CASTLE KEY 102
CELESTIAL STORM 23
CHEERLEADER 62
CLASSIC SPEED 17
COLD FRONTIER 48
COLOUR OF GOLD 47
COMMODORE 94
COUNTRY'S BLOOM 32
CROZIET 25
CULLINAN 34
DAGOBERT 50
DANCING PRINCESS 24
DANUBE 6
DAUPHINE 22

DEIMUS 25


http://192.168.1.85/btc/admin/viewhorse?id=c81f11ca-c2c9-4f44-804a-8b97724d1776
http://192.168.1.85/btc/admin/viewhorse?id=cbcf629f-d33f-4c44-b9c3-8380c473d004

DEL PORTO
DELIGHT

DESERT GILT
DESERT GOLD
DON DELA VEGA
DONTWORRYMONDAY
DOWNTON ABBEY
DUBAI ONE

DUKE OF NORFOLK
DYNAMISM

EAGLE EYED
EARLY BIRD

EL MATADOR
EMANCIPATION
ESCALA
ESPRESSO
EXPERT

EXPORT QUALITY
EXTREMELYDANGEROUS
FINAL DESTINY
FIOROLOCO
FIRST STEP
FLAMBOYANCE
FLASHY TOUCH
FLICKA
FLIRTING EYES
FLORENCIA
FORCE ENSIGN
FOTOGENIC
FREESTYLE
FRENEMEE
FUTURE BRIGHT
GALINO

GAME GUY
GANDHARVA
GESTAPO

GIRL WITH PEARL
GLITTERING GOLD
GOLDEN BOW
GOLDEN DIAMOND
GOLDEN OPINION
GOLDEN ROSE
GOLDEN SUCCESS
GRANADA

GRAND EMPIRE
GREAT TRIBUTE
GREY HOUND
HABANERO
HAEDI'S FOLLY
HAPPY DANCING
HAVELOCK PRINCESS
HELIOS

HIDDEN SOLDIER
HIGH ADMIRAL
HIGH VOLTAGE
HIT AGAIN
HONOUR

HUEMAC
IDEALIST
INCITATUS
INDIAN BRAHMOS
INDIAN FURY
INDIAN LEGEND
INTERESTING

27
18
28
25
37

90
80
42
21
25
10
29
25
80
18
49

21
15

31
66
14
36
49
30
60
35
29
49

24
33
44
103
30
52
34
39
16
22
32
31
45
54
20
28
34
36
56
10
36
37
11

50
25
54
11
30
36
40
45
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INDIAN ROCKET
INDIAN TYCOON
INKY BLACK
INTEGRATED
INTER FLORA
INTERNAL AFFAIR
INTO THE SPOTLIGHT
IRIS

IRISH PRINCE
ISLAND PEARL
JACK OF HEARTS
JAMES BOND
JUSTICE ANGEL
KANGRA
KANTHAKA

KINGS KID
KRIEGER

KUDLA PUNCH

LA DONA

LADY DASH
LEGACY DREAM
LET THE LION ROAR
LIGHT OF MAGIC
LIKEAKNIFE

LOVE FOR LIFE
LOVE IS LIFE
LOVEISINTHEAIR
LOZEN

MADAME SULTANA
MAGICAL DANCER
MAGISTERO
MAGNIFICENT MARY
MAJESTIC STYLE
MALAWI

MAN OF LAW
MANTA RAY
MARIKO

MARKET BUZZ
MASADA

MASTER OF WAR
MASTERS GLORY
MAURITANIA
MAYDAY
MICHAELA
MICKEY MOUSE
MINIVER ROSE
MINT

MISCHIEF FLYER
MISTRESS OF SPICE
MONTENEGRO
MOON BLINK
MOONLIGHT LOVE
MUSIC DIVINE
MY VALENTINE
MYSTIC MUSIC
MYSTICAL SHADOW
NATIVE ELEMENTS
NEW ERA

NEW PRINCE
NICARAGUA
NOBLE SAPPHIRE
NOBLE SPLENDOR
OASIS BREEZE

20
17
22
84
32
16

22
24
23
10
44
80
66
18
11
73
30
93
22
57
98
65
20
26
24
22
59
58
65
87
13
49
38
17
47
49
25
53
23
28
75
22
70
86
41
43
29
35
42
11
14
22

68
14
55
21
93
33
33
27
32



OCEAN PARK
ODYSSEY

ONE BIG GANG
ONE TO NOTE
OPENING ACT
PEPPA

PERFECT HORIZON
PERFECT KING
PERFECT LEGACY
PERFECT MONARCH
PERFECT PRINCE
PERFECT QUEEN
PERFECTGOLDENERA
PINYADA

POWER AND STRENGTH
PRAZSKY

PREMIER PREMISES
PRINCEAZEEM
PRINCESS HOLLY
PRINCESS RUMELA
PRIZE FINDER
PRODIGAL SON
QUICK ACTION
RACING FIRE
RAFA

RAMON

RARE AND FAMOUS
RARE RHYTHM

RAW GOLD

RED ADMIRAL
REFERENCE

REGAL REALM
REPSOL

RIVER ANGEL
ROCK STEADY
ROCKET PUNCH
ROMANTIC HELEN
ROMANTIC STAR
ROSEBROOK
SAFFRON INTENSE
SAGRADA

SALADIN

SAN MARTINO
SANTORINI SECRET
SCARLET PRINCESS
SCENIC PARK

SEA SONG

SECRET DIMENSION
SECRET PURSUIT
SEDULOUS
SETAGLOW

SHADES OF DESIRE
SHAMSADAS GIRL
SHAN BEN AARI
SHARONLEON
SHINING MAGIC
SHIVALIK BOY
SHIVALIK CROWN
SHIVALIK GIRL
SILKEN STRIKER
SUPER SMART
SYDNEY HARBOUR
SHIVALIK STAR

14
32
42
11
42

18
34
53
25

34
23
58
16
38
25
38
21
22
46
25
15
47
92
19
22
59
39

47
16
14
22
21
12
47
78
18
17
70
73
90
41
18
16
22
48
32
41
37
22
25
58
20
67
15
29
21
17
60
58
100



SHIVALIK'S RULE 22

SIDE WINDER 84
SILVER CHIEFTAIN 60
SILVER IKON 90
SILVER LEGEND 56
SIMPLE SUM 12
SIOBHAN 111
SLIGHTLY BLONDE 4
SMART EMPIRE 19
SMILE OF COURAGE 20
SMILE OF PEACE 22
SMILE STONE 103
SO MI DAR 29
SPECTRE 1
SPEED HAWK 74
SPLENDID BRAVE 6
SPORTING PLEASURE 60
SPOT LIGHT 46
STANLEY 48
STAR CARNATION 53
STAR CRACKER 58
STAR LINE 27
STARI GRAD 25
STARRY WIND 27
STELLAR AMBITION 37
STERLING ROLE 46
SUDHA 45
SUMMER DAWN 49
SUMMER STAR 33
SUN BLAZER 21
SUPER SUCCESS 73
SURF ROMANCE 49
TALLADEGA 46
TAMARA 48
TANISHKA 35
TAQDEER KA BADSHAH 60
TAX FREE 54
TEA WID ME 19
TINDERELLA 41
TOKYO ROSE 25
TOWER BRIDGE 29
TRACK STRIKER 19
TREASURE QUEST 34
TRONADA 51
TURF MAGIC 64
TURF STAR 76
TUTANKHAMUN 81
TZAR 49
ULTIMATE POWER 18
ULTIMATE WARRIOR 48
UNIVERSAL LAW 3
VIRAT 41
WHY SHOULD I 41
WILD WILD ANGELS 42
WIND STRIKER 41
WINDSOR FOREST 93
WINGS OF FORTUNE 25
WINX 25
ZAFRAN 62
ZEPHIR 64
ZIP CODE 12

SENIOR HANDICAPPER
3rd January, 2018 BANGALORE TURF CLUB LTD.
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